
LINIE 941

Akazienstraße - ZOB - Elkenbrede

Stauteichstraße 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45 14:45 15:45 16:45 17:45

Akazienstraße 10:46 11:46 12:46 13:46 14:46 15:46 16:46 17:46

Föhrenstraße 10:47 11:47 12:47 13:47 14:47 15:47 16:47 17:47

Waldstraße 10:48 11:48 12:48 13:48 14:48 15:48 16:48 17:48

Asenburg 10:49 11:49 12:49 13:49 14:49 15:49 16:49 17:49

Unter den Buchen 10:49 11:49 12:49 13:49 14:49 15:49 16:49 17:49

Am Lehmstich 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:50 15:50 16:50 17:50

Pohlmanstraße 10:51 11:51 12:51 13:51 14:51 15:51 16:51 17:51

Ginsterstraße 10:52 11:52 12:52 13:52 14:52 15:52 16:52 17:52

Lindenstraße 10:53 11:53 12:53 13:53 14:53 15:53 16:53 17:53

Martin-Luther-Straße 10:54 11:54 12:54 13:54 14:54 15:54 16:54 17:54

ZOB 10:58 11:58 12:58 13:58 14:58 15:58 16:58 17:58

ZOB 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00

Am Markt 10:02 11:02 12:02 13:02 14:02 15:02 16:02 17:02 18:02

Lange Straße 10:03 11:03 12:03 13:03 14:03 15:03 16:03 17:03 18:03

Friedrich-Ebert-Straße 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:05 15:05 16:05 17:05 18:05

Kantstraße 10:06 11:06 12:06 13:06 14:06 15:06 16:06 17:06 18:06

Am Hellweg 10:07 11:07 12:07 13:07 14:07 15:07 16:07 17:07 18:07

Lessingstraße 10:08 11:08 12:08 13:08 14:08 15:08 16:08 17:08 18:08

Hegelstraße 10:09 11:09 12:09 13:09 14:09 15:09 16:09 17:09 18:09

Obernbergfriedhof 10:10 11:10 12:10 13:10 14:10 15:10 16:10 17:10 18:10

Salzestift 10:11 11:11 12:11 13:11 14:11 15:11 16:11 17:11 18:11

Schubertstraße 10:12 11:12 12:12 13:12 14:12 15:12 16:12 17:12 18:12

Lortzingstraße 10:13 11:13 12:13 13:13 14:13 15:13 16:13 17:13 18:13

Elkenbrede 10:14 11:14 12:14 13:14 14:14 15:14 16:14 17:14 18:14

Mozartstraße 36 10:16 11:16 12:16 13:16 14:16 15:16 16:16 17:16 18:16

Elkenbreder Weg 10:17 11:17 12:17 13:17 14:17 15:17 16:17 17:17 18:17

Fritz-Reuter-Straße 10:18 11:18 12:18 13:18 14:18 15:18 16:18 17:18 18:18

LINIE 941

Elkenbrede - ZOB - Akazienstraße

Obernbergfriedhof 10:10 11:10 12:10 13:10 14:10 15:10 16:10 17:10

Salzestift 10:11 11:11 12:11 13:11 14:11 15:11 16:11 17:11

Schubertstraße 10:12 11:12 12:12 13:12 14:12 15:12 16:12 17:12

Lortzingstraße 10:13 11:13 12:13 13:13 14:13 15:13 16:13 17:13

Elkenbrede 10:14 11:14 12:14 13:14 14:14 15:14 16:14 17:14

Mozartstraße 36 10:16 11:16 12:16 13:16 14:16 15:16 16:16 17:16

Elkenbreder Weg 10:17 11:17 12:17 13:17 14:17 15:17 16:17 17:17

Fritz-Reuter-Straße 10:18 11:18 12:18 13:18 14:18 15:18 16:18 17:18

Hegelstraße 10:19 11:19 12:19 13:19 14:19 15:19 16:19 17:19

Lessingstraße 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 15:20 16:20 17:20

Am Hellweg 10:21 11:21 12:21 13:21 14:21 15:21 16:21 17:21

Kantstraße 10:22 11:22 12:22 13:22 14:22 15:22 16:22 17:22

Friedrich-Ebert-Straße 10:23 11:23 12:23 13:23 14:23 15:23 16:23 17:23

Lange Straße 10:25 11:25 12:25 13:25 14:25 15:25 16:25 17:25

Am Markt 10:26 11:26 12:26 13:26 14:26 15:26 16:26 17:26

ZOB 10:28 11:28 12:28 13:28 14:28 15:28 16:28 17:28

ZOB 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30

Martin-Luther-Straße 10:31 11:31 12:31 13:31 14:31 15:31 16:31 17:31

Lindenstraße 10:32 11:32 12:32 13:32 14:32 15:32 16:32 17:32

Ginsterstraße 10:34 11:34 12:34 13:34 14:34 15:34 16:34 17:34

Pohlmanstraße 10:35 11:35 12:35 13:35 14:35 15:35 16:35 17:35

Am Lehmstich 10:36 11:36 12:36 13:36 14:36 15:36 16:36 17:36

Ahornstraße 10:37 11:37 12:37 13:37 14:37 15:37 16:37 17:37

Asenburg 10:38 11:38 12:38 13:38 14:38 15:38 16:38 17:38

Waldstraße 10:39 11:39 12:39 13:39 14:39 15:39 16:39 17:39

Föhrenstraße 10:40 11:40 12:40 13:40 14:40 15:40 16:40 17:40

Stauteichstraße 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45 14:45 15:45 16:45 17:45

Akazienstraße 10:46 11:46 12:46 13:46 14:46 15:46 16:46 17:46

Sonntag, 9. Juni 2024

Sonntag, 9. Juni 2024


